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DEPARTMENT OF ECONOMICS 

M.A. SEMESTER – I FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2013-2014 

(Student of DR. BABASAHEB AMBEDKAR MARATHWADA UNIVERSITY) 

GENERAL LIST  
 

S. 

No. 

Name of the Candidates Graduat

ion   

Categor

y 

Aggregate Degree Marks  Total Marks in 

Economics at Degree 

Level  

Marks 

Deduct  

NET 

Mark

s 

 (%) 

Remark

s 

Secured Total  Per Secure

d 

Total  Per 

1 2  3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11  

1 Guldeokar Vina Ramesh BA SC 1230 2400 51.25 275 500 55.00    

2 Tikande Suresh Madan BA OPEN 1805 2400 75.21 585 800 73.12    

3 Gavte Ganesh Ambadas BA OPEN 1448 2400 60.33 343 600 57.16    

4 Chavan Babasaheb Subhash  BA OPEN 1298 2400 54.08 445 800 55.62    

5 Gayke Appasaheb Vittharao BA OPEN 1436 2400 59.83 493 800 61.62    

6 Rathod Sonu Kisanrao BA DN-T 1286 2400 53.58 340 600 56.66   # 

7 Pawar Shyam Gulabrao BA OBC 1575 2400 65.62 513 800 64.12    

8 Pagare Maya Pandit BA SC 1081 1800 61.50 735 1200 61.10    

9 Kale Balasaheb Limbaji BA OPEN 1257 2400 52.38 294 600 49.00    

10 Kadam Bhagwat Uttamrao BA OPEN 1545 2000 77.25 605 800 75.62    



11 Sayyad Juber Jabbar BA OPEN 1711 2400 71.29 597 800 74.62    

12 Mujmule Chadradeep Arjun BA SC 1666 2400 69.42 550 800 68.75    

13 Vairale Dnyanshwar Bhikaji BA SC 1383 2400 57.62 333 600 55.50    

14 Narwade Prasad Haridas BA OPEN 1450 2400 60.42 351 600 58.50    

15 Waghunde Appasahed Bhagwan BA OPEN 1732 2400 72.17 576 800 72.00    

16 Dane Ganesh Pandurang BA SC 1470 2400 61.25 502 800 62.75    

17 Tambe Priyanka Badrinath BA OPEN 1342 2400 55.92 438 800 54.75    

18 Landge Samadhan Madhukar BA SC 1501 2400 62.54 531 800 66.37    

19 Gaikwad Jeevan Uttam BA SC 1583 2400 65.96 543 800 67.87    

20 Munde Bhimrao Kashinath BA NT-3 1676 2400 69.96 570 800 71.25    

21 Pawar Priyanka  Jayram BA OPEN 1684 2400 70.17 411 600 68.50    

22 Shejul Dhiraj Prabhakar BA OPEN 1673 2400 69.71 574 800 71.75    

23 Shinde Akash Sheshrao BA OPEN 1573 2400 65.54 524 800 65.50    

24 Suryawanshi Anjali Babruwahan BA SC 1299 2400 54.12 278 400 69.50    

25 Nikalje Dnyaneshwar Kundlik BA SC 1421 2400 59.21 446 800 55.75    

26 Badak Pandharinath Damodar BA OPEN 1789 2400 74.54 585 800 73.12    

27 Jadhav Prashant Shankarrao BA OPEN 1604 2400 66.83 548 800 68.50    

28 Kotkar Ramdhan Tukaram BA NT-3 1412 2400 58.83 467 800 58.75    

29 Kalambe Madhao Rajkumar BA SC 1648 2400 68.67 569 800 71.12    

30 Kalambe Ramesh Vishvanath BA SC 1728 2400 72.00 490 800 61.25    

31 Chavared Ganesh Tulshiram BA NT-2 1549 2400 64.54 406 600 67.66    

32 Chate Shivaji Nivrutti BA NT-3 1474 2400 61.42 546 800 68.25    

33 Shinde Sharad Bhausaheb  BA OPEN 1523 2400 63.46 524 800 65.50    



34 Shaikh Mobeen Sattar BA OPEN 1560 2400 65.00 498 800 62.25    

35 Athawale Uday Gautam BA SC 1805 2400 75.21 593 800 74.12    

36 Gaikwad Swati Ashok BA OPEN 1866 2400 77.75 625 800 78.12    

37 Salve Prasanjay Nanasaheb BA SC 1575 2400 65.62 553 800 69.12    

38 Nanaware Kishor Bapu BA SC 1658 2400 69.08 569 800 71.12    

39 Lingayat Pushkar Rajendra BA OPEN 1650 2400 68.75 553 800 69.12    

40 Dongardive Prashant Bhimrao BA SC 2052 2800 73.28 544 800 68.00   * (Sixth 

Sem) 

41 Hiwarale Rani Sahebrao BA SC 1682 2400 70.00 579 800 72.37    

42 Gande Ganesh Haribhau BA OBC 1543 2400 64.29 556 800 69.50    

43 More Satish Shamlal BA NT-3 1245 2400 51.88 437 800 54.63    

44 Dukare Janardhan Shivaji BA OPEN 1428 2400 59.50 336 600 56.00    

45 Salve Shila Sahebrao BA SC 1787 2400 74.46 399 600 66.05   * 

46 Nikam Ambika Baburao BA OBC 1999 2400 83.29 659 800 82.38    

47 Ugale Bhausaheb Appasaheb BA OPEN 1687 2400 70.29 577 800 71.88    

48 Sonkamble Shekhar Raju BA SC 1556 2400 64.83 538 800 67.25    

49 Shingare Ram Parmeshwar BA OPEN 1545 2400 64.38 520 800 65.00    

50 Bahure Priyanka Madansing BA NT-3 1661 2400 69.21 538 800 67.25    

51 Kele Pratap Bapurao BA NT-2 1664 2400 69.33 571 800 71.37   SPORT 

52 Kawle Trigun Vitthal BA OPEN 1688 2400 70.33 416 600 69.33    

53 Kale Somnath Baburao BA OPEN 1453 2400 60.54 324 600 54.00    

54 Dange Swarup Hanumantrao BA SC 1376 2400 57.33 318 600 53.00    

55 Kadam Shiddheshwar Shivaji BA OPEN 1879 2400 78.29 654 800 81.75    



56 Ingole Suryabhan Bhanudas BA SC 1642 2400 68.42 571 800 71.38    

57 Surwade Rahul Pralhad BA SC 1986 2400 82.75 658 800 82.25   # 

58 Kadam Ashwini Ganeshrao BA OPEN 1744 2400 72.67 592 800 74.00    

59 Nikalje Vitthal Ankush BA SC 1432 2400 59.67 479 800 59.88    

60 Kadam Ravindra Banshi BA OPEN 1588 2400 66.17 542 800 67.75    

61 Udasi Rahul Prakash BA OPEN 1692 2400 70.50 576 800 72.00    

62 Kale Dipika Dilip BA OPEN 1548 2400 64.50 505 800 63.13    

63 Navale Govardhan Janardhan BA OPEN 1710 2400 71.25 587 800 73.37    

64 Thaware Sushil Achyutrao BA OPEN 1539 2400 64.12 543 800 67.87    

65 Waghchoure Amol Nandkumar BA OBC 1646 2400 68.58 521 800 65.12    

66 Kendre Ashok Niwrutti BA NT-3 1853 2400 77.21 464 600 77.33    

67 Shahane Pradip Pundlikrao BA OBC 1949 2400 81.21 645 800 80.62    

68 Warbade Rohini Bhaskar BA OPEN 1745 2400 72.71 428 600 71.33    

69 Jivrag Vitthal Narayan BA OPEN 1559 2400 64.96 521 800 65.13    

70 Jadhav Shailesh Pandit BA SC 1511 2400 62.96 368 600 61.33    

71 Bhutekar Sharad Vinayak BA OPEN 1626 2400 67.75 574 800 71.75    

72 Bhutekar Parmeshwar Datta BA OPEN 1680 2400 70.00 635 800 79.37    

73 Vantalkar Siddharth Kashinath BA SC 1800 2400 75.00 622 800 77.75    

 

Note:  
 

1)  *    - Marks Memo not Attached     2) $   - Non Creamy Layer Certificate Not Attached 

2) @   - Non Valid Certificate Attached    3) #   - Cast Certificate Not Attached 

3) !   -  Handicap        4) ^   - Gap Certificate  

4) Av   - Attempt verification      5) 0   - Doubt 



5) NO  - No Online        6) ND   - No Domicile Certificate  

 

 

 Date: 01-07-2013 

 Place: Aurangabad 

DEPARTMENT OF ECONOMICS 

M.A SEMESTER – I FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2013-2014 

 (Student of OTHER UNIVERSITY) GENERAL LIST  
Sr. 

No. 

Name of the Candidates Universi

ty 

Graduat

ion 

Catego

ry 

Aggregate Degree Marks  Total Marks in 

Economics at Degree 

Level  

Marks 

Deduct 

Due  

 

NET 

Marks 

 (%) 

Secure

d 

Total  Per Secur

ed 

Total  Per 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 

1 Jadhav Ashish Sureshrao SRTMU BA SC 1476 2500 59.04 422 700 60.28   

2 Siddiqui Rahil MD Mustafa SRTMU BA OPEN 1309 2500 52.36 453 700 64.71   

3 Madke Mandakini Mohan YCMU BA NT-2 744 1200 62.00 327 500 65.40   

4 Chaudhari Gajanan Ramrao SRTMU BA OBC 1347 2500 53.88 369 700 52.71   

5 Nagrulwar Dinesh Bhumanna SRTMU BA OBC 1576 2500 63.03 447 700 63.85   

6 Bagate Vijay Fakirrao YCMU BA SC 634 1200 52.83 259 500 51.80   

7 Sonawane Jagdish Vishwanat YCMU BA OPEN 610 1200 50.83 110 200 55.00  * 

8 Shinde Prashant Bhanudas SRTMU BA SC 1701 2500 68.04 441 700 63.00   

9 Harke Chimaji Pandurang SRTMU BA OBC 1717 2500 68.68 514 700 73.42   

10 Kanake Sandip Devidas SRTMU BA ST 1455 2500 58.02 398 700 56.85   

11 Kurhade Kalpil Santosh YCMOU BA SC 378 600 63.00 123 200 61.50   



12 Kulkarni Dattatrya Jivanrao SRTMU BA OPEN 1554 2500 62.16 441 700 63.00   

13 Gore Krishna Gangadhar SRTMU BA OBC 1508 2500 60.32 452 700 64.57   

14 Sonkamble Prakash Pandu SRTMU BA SC 1620 2500 64.80 429 700 61.28   

15 Nanwate Vishnu Parasram SRTMU BA OPEN 1757 2500 70.28 518 700 74.00   

16 More Prabhakar Damodharrao SRTMU BA OBC 1692 2500 67.68 496 700 70.85   

17 Rathod Nitin Madhukar Amravat BA DN-T 727 1450 50.13 199 500 39.80   

18 Sahane Rameshwar Kaduba YCMU BA OPEN 655 1200 54.58 110 200 55.00   

19 Dummalwad Ramesh Babu SRTMU BA ST 1741 2500 69.64 540 700 77.14   

20 Surodkar Balasaheb Subhash Mumbai BA SC 411 900 46.55 276 600 46.00   

21 Jadhav Mangesh Pravin SRTMU BA SC 714 1500 47.60 117 300 39.00  Freidman 

Fighter 

 

Note:  
 

1)  *    - Marks Memo not Attached     2) $   - Non Creamy Layer Certificate Not Attached 

3) @   - Non Valid Certificate Attached    4) #   - Cast Certificate Not Attached 

5) !   -  Handicap        6) ^   - Gap Certificate  

7) Av   - Attempt verification      8) 0   - Doubt 

9) NO   - No Online        10) ND  - No Domicile Certificate  

 

 

 Date: 01-07-2013 

 Place: Aurangabad 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

DEPARTMENT OF ECONOMICS 

M. A. SEMESTER – I FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2013-2014 

(STUDENT OF OTHER SUBJECT) 

GENERAL LIST  
 

Sr. 

No. 

Name of the Candidates Graduati

on   

Category Aggregate Degree Marks  Total Marks in Economics at 

Degree Level  

Marks 

Deduct  

 

NET 

Marks 

 (%) Secured Total  Per Secured Total  Per 
1 2  3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 

1 Mande Abhay Prakashrao M. Com OPEN 1053 1600 65.81 103 200 51.50   

2 Amte Manoj Ashok B. Com OBC 859 1400 61.36 194 300 64.66   

3 Thorat Swati Anantrao B. Sc 

(Comp) 

OPEN 2651 4000 66.27 -- -- --   

4 Thombre Yogeshawree Bhaosaheb B.Sc OPEN 3288 4000 82.20 -- -- --   

5 Inamdar Najeebuddin Khiruddin B. Sc OPEN 1718 3400 50.12 464 800 58.00   

6 Tolmare Suresh Vyankat B. Com OBC 1548 2400 67.33 132 200 66.00   

7 Bairagi Nitin Popat B. Com NT-2 280 70 40.00 47 100 47.00  Univ. of Mumbai 

Note:  
 

1)  *    - Marks Memo not Attached     2) $   - Non Creamy Layer Certificate Not Attached 

3) @   - Non Valid Certificate Attached    4) #   - Cast Certificate Not Attached 



5) !   -  Handicap        6) ^   - Gap Certificate  

7) Av   - Attempt verification      8) 0   - Doubt 

9) NO  - No Online        10) ND  - No Domicile Certificate  

 

DEPARTMENT OF ECONOMICS 

M.A. SEMESTER – I FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2013-2014 

(Student of DR. BABASAHEB AMBEDKAR MARATHWADA UNIVERSITY) 

GENERAL LIST  
 

S. 

No. 

LIST 

NO 

Name of the Candidates Graduat

ion   

Categor

y 

Aggregate Degree Marks  Total Marks in 

Economics at Degree 

Level  

Marks 

Deduct  

NET 

Mark

s 

 (%) 

Remark

s 

 Secured Total  Per Secure

d 

Total  Per 

 1 2  3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11  

1 46 Nikam Ambika Baburao BA OBC 1999 2400 83.29 659 800 82.38 -- 82.38  

2 57 Surwade Rahul Pralhad BA SC 1986 2400 82.75 658 800 82.25 -- 82.25 # 

3 55 Kadam Shiddheshwar Shivaji BA OPEN 1879 2400 78.29 654 800 81.75 -- 81.75  

4 67 Shahane Pradip Pundlikrao BA OBC 1949 2400 81.21 645 800 80.62 -- 80.62  

5 72 Bhutekar Parmeshwar Datta BA OPEN 1680 2400 70.00 635 800 79.37 -- 79.37  

6 36 Gaikwad Swati Ashok BA OPEN 1866 2400 77.75 625 800 78.12 -- 78.12  

7 73 Vantalkar Siddharth Kashinath BA SC 1800 2400 75.00 622 800 77.75 -- 77.75  

8 66 Kendre Ashok Niwrutti BA NT-3 1853 2400 77.21 464 600 77.33 -- 77.33  

9 10 Kadam Bhagwat Uttamrao BA OPEN 1545 2000 77.25 605 800 75.62 -- 75.62  

10 11 Sayyad Juber Jabbar BA OPEN 1711 2400 71.29 597 800 74.62 -- 74.62  



11 35 Athawale Uday Gautam BA SC 1805 2400 75.21 593 800 74.12 -- 74.12  

12 58 Kadam Ashwini Ganeshrao BA OPEN 1744 2400 72.67 592 800 74.00 -- 74.00  

13 63 Navale Govardhan Janardhan BA OPEN 1710 2400 71.25 587 800 73.37 -- 73.37  

14 2 Tikande Suresh Madan BA OPEN 1805 2400 75.21 585 800 73.12 -- 73.12  

15 26 Badak Pandharinath Damodar BA OPEN 1789 2400 74.54 585 800 73.12 -- 73.12  

16 41 Hiwarale Rani Sahebrao BA SC 1682 2400 70.00 579 800 72.37 -- 72.37  

17 15 Waghunde Appasahed Bhagwan BA OPEN 1732 2400 72.17 576 800 72.00 -- 72.00  

18 61 Udasi Rahul Prakash BA OPEN 1692 2400 70.50 576 800 72.00 -- 72.00  

19 47 Ugale Bhausaheb Appasaheb BA OPEN 1687 2400 70.29 577 800 71.88 -- 71.88  

20 22 Shejul Dhiraj Prabhakar BA OPEN 1673 2400 69.71 574 800 71.75 -- 71.75  

21 71 Bhutekar Sharad Vinayak BA OPEN 1626 2400 67.75 574 800 71.75 -- 71.75  

22 56 Ingole Suryabhan Bhanudas BA SC 1642 2400 68.42 571 800 71.38 -- 71.38  

23 51 Kele Pratap Bapurao BA NT-2 1664 2400 69.33 571 800 71.37 -- 71.37 SPORT 

24 68 Warbade Rohini Bhaskar BA OPEN 1745 2400 72.71 428 600 71.33 -- 71.33  

25 20 Munde Bhimrao Kashinath BA NT-3 1676 2400 69.96 570 800 71.25 -- 71.25  

26 29 Kalambe Madhao Rajkumar BA SC 1648 2400 68.67 569 800 71.12 -- 71.12  

27 38 Nanaware Kishor Bapu BA SC 1658 2400 69.08 569 800 71.12 -- 71.12  

28 24 Suryawanshi Anjali Babruwahan BA SC 1299 2400 54.12 278 400 69.50 -- 69.50  

29 42 Gande Ganesh Haribhau BA OBC 1543 2400 64.29 556 800 69.50 -- 69.50  

30 52 Kawle Trigun Vitthal BA OPEN 1688 2400 70.33 416 600 69.33 -- 69.33  

31 37 Salve Prasanjay Nanasaheb BA SC 1575 2400 65.62 553 800 69.12 -- 69.12  

32 39 Lingayat Pushkar Rajendra BA OPEN 1650 2400 68.75 553 800 69.12 -- 69.12  

33 12 Mujmule Chadradeep Arjun BA SC 1666 2400 69.42 550 800 68.75 -- 68.75  



34 21 Pawar Priyanka  Jayram BA OPEN 1684 2400 70.17 411 600 68.50 -- 68.50  

35 27 Jadhav Prashant Shankarrao BA OPEN 1604 2400 66.83 548 800 68.50 -- 68.50  

36 32 Chate Shivaji Nivrutti BA NT-3 1474 2400 61.42 546 800 68.25 -- 68.25  

37 40 Dongardive Prashant Bhimrao BA SC 2052 2800 73.28 544 800 68.00 -- 68.00 * (Sixth 

Sem) 

38 19 Gaikwad Jeevan Uttam BA SC 1583 2400 65.96 543 800 67.87 -- 67.87  

39 64 Thaware Sushil Achyutrao BA OPEN 1539 2400 64.12 543 800 67.87 -- 67.87  

40 60 Kadam Ravindra Banshi BA OPEN 1588 2400 66.17 542 800 67.75 -- 67.75  

41 31 Chavared Ganesh Tulshiram BA NT-2 1549 2400 64.54 406 600 67.66 -- 67.66  

42 48 Sonkamble Shekhar Raju BA SC 1556 2400 64.83 538 800 67.25 -- 67.25  

43 50 Bahure Priyanka Madansing BA NT-3 1661 2400 69.21 538 800 67.25 -- 67.25  

44 18 Landge Samadhan Madhukar BA SC 1501 2400 62.54 531 800 66.37 -- 66.37  

45 45 Salve Shila Sahebrao BA SC 1787 2400 74.46 399 600 66.05 -- 66.05 * 

46 23 Shinde Akash Sheshrao BA OPEN 1573 2400 65.54 524 800 65.50 -- 65.50  

47 33 Shinde Sharad Bhausaheb  BA OPEN 1523 2400 63.46 524 800 65.50 -- 65.50  

48 69 Jivrag Vitthal Narayan BA OPEN 1559 2400 64.96 521 800 65.13 -- 65.13  

49 65 Waghchoure Amol Nandkumar BA OBC 1646 2400 68.58 521 800 65.12 -- 65.12  

50 49 Shingare Ram Parmeshwar BA OPEN 1545 2400 64.38 520 800 65.00 -- 65.00  

51 7 Pawar Shyam Gulabrao BA OBC 1575 2400 65.62 513 800 64.12 -- 64.12  

52 62 Kale Dipika Dilip BA OPEN 1548 2400 64.50 505 800 63.13 -- 63.13  

53 16 Dane Ganesh Pandurang BA SC 1470 2400 61.25 502 800 62.75 -- 62.75  

54 34 Shaikh Mobeen Sattar BA OPEN 1560 2400 65.00 498 800 62.25 -- 62.25  

55 5 Gayke Appasaheb Vittharao BA OPEN 1436 2400 59.83 493 800 61.62 -- 61.62  



56 70 Jadhav Shailesh Pandit BA SC 1511 2400 62.96 368 600 61.33 -- 61.33  

57 30 Kalambe Ramesh Vishvanath BA SC 1728 2400 72.00 490 800 61.25 -- 61.25  

58 8 Pagare Maya Pandit BA SC 1081 1800 61.50 735 1200 61.10 -- 61.10  

59 59 Nikalje Vitthal Ankush BA SC 1432 2400 59.67 479 800 59.88 -- 59.88  

60 28 Kotkar Ramdhan Tukaram BA NT-3 1412 2400 58.83 467 800 58.75 -- 58.75  

61 14 Narwade Prasad Haridas BA OPEN 1450 2400 60.42 351 600 58.50 -- 58.50  

62 3 Gavte Ganesh Ambadas BA OPEN 1448 2400 60.33 343 600 57.16 -- 57.16  

63 6 Rathod Sonu Kisanrao BA DN-T 1286 2400 53.58 340 600 56.66 -- 56.66 # 

64 44 Dukare Janardhan Shivaji BA OPEN 1428 2400 59.50 336 600 56.00 -- 56.00  

65 25 Nikalje Dnyaneshwar Kundlik BA SC 1421 2400 59.21 446 800 55.75 -- 55.75  

66 4 Chavan Babasaheb Subhash  BA OPEN 1298 2400 54.08 445 800 55.62 -- 55.62  

67 13 Vairale Dnyanshwar Bhikaji BA SC 1383 2400 57.62 333 600 55.50 -- 55.50  

68 1 Guldeokar Vina Ramesh BA SC 1230 2400 51.25 275 500 55.00 -- 55.00  

69 17 Tambe Priyanka Badrinath BA OPEN 1342 2400 55.92 438 800 54.75 -- 54.75  

70 43 More Satish Shamlal BA NT-3 1245 2400 51.88 437 800 54.63 -- 54.63  

71 53 Kale Somnath Baburao BA OPEN 1453 2400 60.54 324 600 54.00 -- 54.00  

72 54 Dange Swarup Hanumantrao BA SC 1376 2400 57.33 318 600 53.00 -- 53.00  

73 9 Kale Balasaheb Limbaji BA OPEN 1257 2400 52.38 294 600 49.00 -- 49.00  

 

Note:  
 

6)  *    - Marks Memo not Attached     2) $   - Non Creamy Layer Certificate Not Attached 

7) @   - Non Valid Certificate Attached    3) #   - Cast Certificate Not Attached 

8) !   -  Handicap        4) ^   - Gap Certificate  

9) Av   - Attempt verification      5) 0   - Doubt 



10) NO  - No Online        6) ND   - No Domicile Certificate  

 

 

 Date: 01-07-2013 

 Place: Aurangabad 

DEPARTMENT OF ECONOMICS 

M.A SEMESTER – I FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2013-2014 

 (Student of OTHER UNIVERSITY) GENERAL LIST  
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. 
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N 
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ty 
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ion 
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ry 

Aggregate Degree Marks  Total Marks in 

Economics at Degree 

Level  

Marks 

Deduct 

Due  

 

NET 

Marks 

 (%) 

 Secure

d 

Total  Per Secur

ed 

Total  Per 

 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 

1 19 Dummalwad Ramesh Babu SRTMU BA ST 1741 2500 69.64 540 700 77.14 -- 77.14 

2 15 Nanwate Vishnu Parasram SRTMU BA OPEN 1757 2500 70.28 518 700 74.00 -- 74.00 

3 9 Harke Chimaji Pandurang SRTMU BA OBC 1717 2500 68.68 514 700 73.42 -- 73.42 

4 16 More Prabhakar Damodharrao SRTMU BA OBC 1692 2500 67.68 496 700 70.85 -- 70.85 

5 3 Madke Mandakini Mohan YCMU BA NT-2 744 1200 62.00 327 500 65.40 -- 65.40 

6 2 Siddiqui Rahil MD Mustafa SRTMU BA OPEN 1309 2500 52.36 453 700 64.71 -- 64.71 

7 13 Gore Krishna Gangadhar SRTMU BA OBC 1508 2500 60.32 452 700 64.57 -- 64.57 

8 5 Nagrulwar Dinesh Bhumanna SRTMU BA OBC 1576 2500 63.03 447 700 63.85 -- 63.85 

9 8 Shinde Prashant Bhanudas SRTMU BA SC 1701 2500 68.04 441 700 63.00 -- 63.00 

10 12 Kulkarni Dattatrya Jivanrao SRTMU BA OPEN 1554 2500 62.16 441 700 63.00 -- 63.00 

11 11 Kurhade Kalpil Santosh YCMOU BA SC 378 600 63.00 123 200 61.50 -- 61.50 



12 14 Sonkamble Prakash Pandu SRTMU BA SC 1620 2500 64.80 429 700 61.28 -- 61.28 

13 1 Jadhav Ashish Sureshrao SRTMU BA SC 1476 2500 59.04 422 700 60.28 -- 60.28 

14 10 Kanake Sandip Devidas SRTMU BA ST 1455 2500 58.02 398 700 56.85 -- 56.85 

15 7 Sonawane Jagdish Vishwanat YCMU BA OPEN 610 1200 50.83 110 200 55.00 -- 55.00 

16 18 Sahane Rameshwar Kaduba YCMU BA OPEN 655 1200 54.58 110 200 55.00 -- 55.00 

17 4 Chaudhari Gajanan Ramrao SRTMU BA OBC 1347 2500 53.88 369 700 52.71 -- 52.71 

18 6 Bagate Vijay Fakirrao YCMU BA SC 634 1200 52.83 259 500 51.80 -- 51.80 

19 20 Surodkar Balasaheb Subhash Mumbai BA SC 411 900 46.55 276 600 46.00 -- 46.00 

20 17 Rathod Nitin Madhukar Amravat BA DN-T 727 1450 50.13 199 500 39.80 -- 39.80 

21 21 Jadhav Mangesh Pravin SRTMU BA SC 714 1500 47.60 117 300 39.00 -- 39.00 

 

Note:  
 

2)  *    - Marks Memo not Attached     2) $   - Non Creamy Layer Certificate Not Attached 

4) @   - Non Valid Certificate Attached    4) #   - Cast Certificate Not Attached 

5) !   -  Handicap        6) ^   - Gap Certificate  

8) Av   - Attempt verification      8) 0   - Doubt 

9) NO   - No Online        10) ND  - No Domicile Certificate  
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DEPARTMENT OF ECONOMICS 

M. A. SEMESTER – I FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2013-2014 

(STUDENT OF OTHER SUBJECT) 

GENERAL LIST  
 

Sr. 

No. 

L n  Name of the Candidates Graduati

on   

Category Aggregate Degree Marks  Total Marks in Economics at 

Degree Level  

Marks 

Deduct  

 

NET 

Marks 

 (%)  Secured Total  Per Secured Total  Per 
 1 2  3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 

1 6 Tolmare Suresh Vyankat B. Com OBC 1548 2400 67.33 132 200 66.00 -- 66.00 

2 2 Amte Manoj Ashok B. Com OBC 859 1400 61.36 194 300 64.66 -- 64.66 

3 5 Inamdar Najeebuddin Khiruddin B. Sc OPEN 1718 3400 50.12 464 800 58.00 -- 58.00 

4 1 Mande Abhay Prakashrao M. Com OPEN 1053 1600 65.81 103 200 51.50 -- 51.50 

5 7 Bairagi Nitin Popat B. Com NT-2 280 70 40.00 47 100 47.00 -- 47.00 

6 3 Thorat Swati Anantrao B. Sc 

(Comp) 

OPEN 2651 4000 66.27 -- -- -- -- -- 

7 4 Thombre Yogeshawree Bhaosaheb B.Sc OPEN 3288 4000 82.20 -- -- -- -- -- 

 

 

 



 

Note:  
 

2)  *    - Marks Memo not Attached     2) $   - Non Creamy Layer Certificate Not Attached 

4) @   - Non Valid Certificate Attached    4) #   - Cast Certificate Not Attached 

6) !   -  Handicap        6) ^   - Gap Certificate  

8) Av   - Attempt verification      8) 0   - Doubt 

10) NO  - No Online        10) ND  - No Domicile Certificate  

 

 Date: 01-07-2013   Place: Aurangabad 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



SELECTED STUDENTS LIST 

 
DR. BABASAHEB AMBEDKAR MARATHWADA UNIVERSITY, AURANGABAD 

DEPARTMENT OF ECONOMICS 

LIST OF THE STUDENTS ADMITTED TO THE M.A. (FIRST SEMESTER) 

M.A SEMESTER – I FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2013-14 

                        (Student of DR. BABASAHEB AMBEDKAR MARATHWADA UNIVERSITY)   Date:   

SN Name of the Students Date of Birth Category Aggregate 

Marks 

1700/2500 

(UG) 

Percent

age At 
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1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 

1 Nikam Ambika Baburao 02-09-1991 OBC 1999/2400 83.29 659/800 82.38 -- 82.38   

2 Kadam Shiddheshwar Shivaji 07-10-1991 OPEN 1879/2400 78.29 654/800 81.75 -- 81.75   

3 Shahane Pradip Pundlikrao 31-03-1990 OBC 1949/2400 81.21 645/800 80.62 -- 80.62   

4 Bhutekar Parmeshwar Datta 19-12-1990 OPEN 1680/2400 70.00 635/800 79.37 -- 79.37   

5 Gaikwad Swati Ashok 31-01-1992 OPEN 1866/2400 77.75 625/800 78.12 -- 78.12   

6 Kendre Ashok Niwrutti 21-10-1989 NT-3 1853/2400 77.21 464/600 77.33 -- 77.33   

7 Kadam Bhagwat Uttamrao 26-06-1992 OPEN 1545/2400 77.25 605/800 75.62 -- 75.62   

8 Sayyad Juber Jabbar 03-09-1992 OPEN 1711/2400 71.29 597/800 74.62 -- 74.62   

9 Athawale Uday Gautam 25-01-1992 SC 1805/2400 75.21 593/800 74.12 -- 74.12   

10 Kadam Ashwini Ganeshrao 13-12-1991 OPEN 1744/2400 72.67 592/800 74.00 -- 74.00   



11 Navale Govardhan Janardhan 03-07-1990 OPEN 1710/2400 71.25 587/800 73.37 -- 73.37   

12 Badak Pandharinath Damodar 07-06-1992 OPEN 1789/2400 74.54 585/800 73.12 -- 73.12   

13 Waghunde Appasahed Bhagwan 25-08-1991 OPEN 1732/2400 72.17 576/800 72.00 -- 72.00   

14 Udasi Rahul Prakash 12-02-1992 OPEN 1692/2400 70.50 576/800 72.00 -- 72.00   

15 Ugale Bhausaheb Appasaheb 24-03-1992 OPEN 1687/2400 70.29 577/800 71.88 -- 71.88   

16 Shejul Dhiraj Prabhakar 20-12-1990 OPEN 1673/2400 69.71 574/800 71.75 -- 71.75   

17 Bhutekar Sharad Vinayak 15-05-1992 OPEN 1626/2400 67.75 574/800 71.75 -- 71.75   

18 Ingole Suryabhan Bhanudas 29-05-1992 SC 1642/2400 68.42 571/800 71.38 -- 71.38   

19 Kele Pratap Bapurao 02-12-1990 NT-2 1664/2400 69.33 571/800 71.37 -- 71.37   

20 Warbade Rohini Bhaskar 12-07-1992 OPEN 1745/2400 72.71 428/600 71.33 -- 71.33   

21 Kalambe Madhao Rajkumar 01-06-1991 SC 1648/2400 68.67 569/800 71.12 -- 71.12   

22 Nanaware Kishor Bapu 06-05-1992 SC 1658/2400 69.08 569/800 71.12 -- 71.12   

23 Suryawanshi Anjali Babruwahan 19-06-1988 SC 1299/2400 54.12 278/400 69.50 -- 69.50   

24 Gande Ganesh Haribhau 10-04-1991 OBC 1543/2400 64.29 556/800 69.50 -- 69.50   

25 Salve Prasanjay Nanasaheb 12-12-1991 SC 1575/2400 65.62 553/800 69.12 -- 69.12   

26 Mujmule Chadradeep Arjun 01-05-1990 SC 1666/2400 69.42 550/800 68.75 -- 68.75   

27 Salve Shila Sahebrao 08-03-1988 SC 1787/2400 74.46 399/600 66.05 -- 66.05   

28 Jadhav Shailesh Pandit 09-01-1990 SC 1511/2400 62.96 368/600 61.33 -- 61.33   

29 Kalambe Ramesh Vishvanath 29-09-1989 SC 1728/2400 72.00 490/800 61.25 -- 61.25   

30 Pagare Maya Pandit 25-12-1985 SC 1081/1800 61.50 735/1200 61.10 -- 61.10   

31 Nikalje Vitthal Ankush 24-12-1990 SC 1432/2400 59.67 479/800 59.88 -- 59.88   

32 Rathod Sonu Kisanrao 21-09-19880 DN-T 1286/2400 53.58 340/600 56.66 -- 56.66   

33 Chate Shivaji Nivrutti 02-01-1987 NT-3 1474/2400 61.42 546/800 68.25 -- 68.25   

34 Bahure Priyanka Madansing 20-02-1993 NT-3 1661/2400 69.21 538/800 67.25 -- 67.25   



35 More Satish Shamlal 07-12-1991 NT-3 1245/2400 51.88 437/800 54.63 -- 54.63   

36 Waghchoure Amol Nandkumar 28-10-1991 OBC 1646/2400 68.58 521/800 65.12 -- 65.12   

37 Dange Swarup Hanumantrao 16-08-1988 SC 1376/2400 57.33 318/600 53.00 -- 53.00   

38 Lingayat Pushkar Rajendra 01-08-1990 OPEN 1650/2400 68.75 553/800 69.12 -- 69.12  Canceled 

39 Pawar Priyanka  Jayram 22-12-1992 OPEN 1684/2400 70.17 411/600 68.50 -- 68.50   

40 Jadhav Prashant Shankarrao 29-05-1992 OPEN 1604/2400 66.83 548/800 68.50 -- 68.50  Canceled 

41 Thaware Sushil Achyutrao 01-01-1991 OPEN 1539/2400 64.12 543/800 67.87 -- 67.87   

42 Kadam Ravindra Banshi 03-01-1992 OPEN 1588/2400 66.17 542/800 67.75 -- 67.75   

43 Shinde Sharad Bhausaheb  30-03-1992 OPEN 1523/2400 63.46 524/800 65.50 -- 65.50   

44 Shingare Ram Parmeshwar 07-03-1988 OPEN 1545/2400 64.38 520/800 65.00 -- 65.00   

45 Shaikh Mobeen Sattar 25-09-1991 OPEN 1560/2400 65.00 498/800 62.25 -- 62.25   

46 Gayke Appasaheb Vittharao 01-01-1992 OPEN 1436/2400 59.83 493/800 61.62 -- 61.62   

47 Gavte Ganesh Ambadas 08-04-1990 OPEN 1448/2400 60.33 343/600 57.16 -- 57.16   

48 Kawle Trigun Vitthal 05-04-1992 OPEN 1688/2400 70.33 416/600 69.33 -- 69.33   

49 Gaikwad Jeevan Uttam 20-06-1992 SC 1583/2400 65.96 543/800 67.87 -- 67.87   

50 Dane Ganesh Pandurang 16-02-1990 SC 1470/2400 61.25 502/800 62.75 -- 62.75   

51 Zodge Vijendra S. 10-12-1991 OPEN 1722/2400 71.75 588/800 73.50 -- 73.50   

52 Sable Sudhakar Motiram 07-06-1990 OPEN 1615/2400 67.29 424/600 70.66 -- 70.66   

53 Yepurwar Sonali Gangadhar 25-05-1989 OPEN 1119/2000 55.95       

54 Dukare Janardhan Shivaji 01-05-1992 OPEN 1428/2400 59.50 336/600 56.00 -- 56.00   

STUDENTS OF OTHER UNIVERSITY 

55 Dummalwad Ramesh Babu 25-07-1991 BA ST 1741/2500 69.64 540/700 77.14 -- 77.14 SRTMU 

56 Nanwate Vishnu Parasram 14-10-1992 BA OPEN 1757/2500 70.28 518/700 74.00 -- 74.00 SRTMU 

57 Harke Chimaji Pandurang 22-07-1992 BA OBC 1717/2500 68.68 514/700 73.42 -- 73.42 SRTMU 



58 Siddiqui Rahil MD Mustafa 15-05-1988 BA OPEN 1309/2500 52.36 453/700 64.71 -- 64.71 SRTMU 

59 Gore Krishna Gangadhar 12-06-1992 BA OBC 1508/2500 60.32 452/700 64.57 -- 64.57 SRTMU 

60 Nagrulwar Dinesh Bhumanna 04-05-1991 BA OBC 1576/2500 63.03 447/700 63.85 -- 63.85 SRTMU 

61 Surodkar Balasaheb Subhash 12-01-1990 BA SC 411/900 46.55 276/600 46.00 -- 46.00 Mumbai 

62 Rathod Nitin Madhukar 06-06-1984 BA DN-T 727/1450 50.13 199/500 39.80 -- 39.80 Amravat 

63 Jadhav Mangesh Pravin 27-03-1990 BA SC 714/1500 47.60 117/300 39.00 -- 39.00 SRTMU 

64 Autade Pratibha Yedurao 09-05-1990 BA OPEN      66.25 YCMU 

65 Shinde Prashant Bhanudas 11-08-1991 BA SC 1701/2500 68.04 441/700 63.00 -- 63.00 SRTMU 

66 Tidke Dnyonoba S. 21-02-1991 BA NT.D      59.42 SRTMU 

67 Mokate Laxman Shivaji 10-03-1988 BA OPEN 600/1200 50.00 105/200 52.50 -- 52.50 YCMU 

STUDENTS OF OTHER SUBJECT (DR. B.A.M.UNIVERSITY) 

68 Tolmare Suresh Vyankat 15-07-1984 B. Com OBC 1548/2400 67.33 132/200 66.0 -- 66.00 BAMU 

69 Inamdar Najeebuddin Khiruddin 10-01-1980 B. Sc OPEN 17183400 50.12 464800 58.0 -- 58.00 BAMU 

70 Sasane Swapnil Sahebraoq 23-04-1991 B. Com SC 1400/2000 70.00 105/200 52.50 -- 52.50 BAMU 

OVER AND ABOVE QUOTA FOR FOREIGN STUDENTS 

71 Mohammed Majeed Rasooli Al-

Mamar 

05-05-1970 B. Sc OPEN 598/1000 59.89     IRAQ 

 

 

 

 

 

 


